cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Union Bus Station - Union Bus Station

eyl =l Lha - syl eSla daas

Fridays dzandl
Union Bus Station 06.00 06.20 06.40 07.00 07.20 07.40 08.00 08.20 08.40 09.00 09.20 09.40 10.00 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.20 11.40 12.00 12.20 12.40 13.00 FLENY{ PR HENS1ENN
Deira, Beniyas Road 06.02 06.22 06.42 07.02 07.22 07.43 08.04 08.24 08.44 09.04 09.24 09.44 10.04 10.24 10.44 11.04 11.24 11.44 12.04 12.24 12.44 13.04 ol @L: 8 3
Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop 06.03 06.23 06.43 07.03 07.23 07.44 08.05 08.25 08.45 09.05 09.25 09.45 10.05 10.25 10.45 11.05 11.25 11.45 12.05 12.25 12.45 13.05 s sﬁj& | dbos
Emirates NBD 06.04 06.24 06.44 07.04 07.24 07.45 08.07 08.27 08.47 09.07 09.27 09.48 10.08 10.28 10.48 11.08 11.28 11.48 12.08 12.28 12.48 13.07 T bl bl ey
Deira, Old Souq 06.05 06.25 06.45 07.05 07.25 07.46 08.08 08.28 08.48 09.08 09.28 09.49 10.09 10.29 10.49 11.09 11.29 11.49 12.09 12.29 12.49 13.08 T T el s B
Al Ras, Public Library 06.06 06.26 06.46 07.06 07.26 07.47 08.09 08.29 08.49 09.10 09.30 09.50 10.10 10.30 10.51 11.11 11.31 11.51 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.10 1) - dalall 4oL
Al Ras Metro Bus Stop 06.07 06.27 06.47 07.07 07.27 07.48 08.10 08.30 08.50 09.11 09.31 09.51 10.11 10.31 10.52 11.12 11.32 11.52 12.11 12.31 12.51 13.11 BUIPY-ARCA I ENE 9N
Khaleej Road 06.11 06.31 06.51 07.11 07.31 07.52 08.14 08.34 08.54 09.15 09.35 09.55 10.16 10.36 10.56 11.16 11.36 11.56 12.16 12.36 12.56 13.15 @JA_\I @L:‘
Naif Intersection 06.14 06.34 06.54 07.14 07.34 07.55 08.17 08.37 08.57 09.18 09.38 09.58 10.19 10.39 11.00 11.20 11.40 12.00 12.19 12.39 12.59 13.18 gsdbtlalj:
Burj Nahar, Intersection 06.16 06.36 06.56 07.16 07.36 07.57 08.19 08.39 08.59 09.20 09.40 10.00 10.21 10.41 11.02 11.22 11.42 12.02 12.21 12.41 13.01 13.20 )L@Cﬁékﬁz
Al Nakhal 1 06.18 06.38 06.58 07.18 07.38 07.59 08.21 08.41 09.01 09.22 09.42 10.02 10.23 10.43 11.04 11.24 11.44 12.04 12.23 12.43 13.03 13.22 Ve
Al Nakhal 1 06.19 06.39 06.59 07.19 07.39 08.00 08.22 08.42 09.02 09.23 09.43 10.03 10.24 10.44 11.05 11.25 11.45 12.05 12.24 12.44 13.04 13.23 . AN
Deira, Taxi Station 06.22 06.42 07.02 07.22 07.42 08.03 08.25 08.45 09.05 09.26 09.46 10.07 10.27 10.48 11.08 11.28 11.48 12.08 12.27 12.47 13.07 13.26 3 ol By dlans
Union Metro Bus Stop 2 06.24 06.44 07.04 07.24 07.44 08.05 08.27 08.47 09.07 09.28 09.48 10.09 10.29 10.50 11.11 11.31 11.51 12.10 12.29 12.49 13.09 13.28 Yoyl g yie il Cadge
Union Bus Station 06.26 06.46 07.06 07.26 07.46 08.07 08.29 08.49 09.09 09.30 09.50 10.11 10.31 10.52 11.13 11.33 11.53 12.12 12.31 12.51 13.11 13.30 Syl el dbas
Fridays dzandl
Union Bus Station 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.05 15.25 15.45 16.00 16.15 16.35 16.50 17.05 17.25 17.45 18.03 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.33 19.53 20.13 Syl el dbas
Deira, Beniyas Road 13.24 13.44 14.04 14.24 14.44 15.09 1529 1549 16.04 16.19 16.39 16.54 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.08 18.33 18.53 19.13 19.38 19.58 20.18 ool g LBy
Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop 13.25 13.45 14.05 14.25 14.45 15.10 15.30 1550 16.06 16.21 16.41 16.56 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.10 18.35 18.55 19.15 19.40 20.00 20.20 Jﬂldéﬂmnm
Emirates NBD 13.27 13.47 14.07 14.27 14.48 15.13 15.33 15.53 16.08 16.23 16.44 16.59 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.13 18.38 18.58 19.18 19.43 20.03 20.23 T bl bl ey
Deira, Old Souq 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 14.49 15.14 15.34 1554 16.09 16.24 16.45 17.00 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.14 18.39 18.59 19.20 19.45 20.04 20.24 T endll 3, (Bam
Al Ras, Public Library 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.15 15.35 1555 16.11 16.26 16.46 17.01 17.18 17.38 17.58 18.16 18.41 19.01 19.21 19.46 20.05 20.25 1) - dalall 4oL
Al Ras Metro Bus Stop 13.31 13.51 14.11 14.31 1451 15.16 15.37 1557 16.12 16.27 16.48 17.08 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.19 18.44 19.03 19.24 19.49 20.08 20.28 BUIPY-ARCA I ENE 9
Khaleej Road 13.35 13.55 14.15 14.36 14.56 15.22 1543 16.03 16.19 16.34 16.55 17.11 17.28 17.50 18.12 18.30 18.55 19.14 19.34 19.59 20.20 20.40 @JA_\I @L:‘
Naif Intersection 13.38 13.58 14.18 14.39 15.00 15.25 15.47 16.07 16.23 16.39 17.00 17.17 17.34 17.57 18.19 18.38 19.03 19.22 19.43 20.08 20.29 20.49 gsdbtlalj:
Burj Nahar, Intersection 13.40 14.00 14.20 14.41 15.02 15.28 15.50 16.10 16.26 16.43 17.03 17.20 17.38 18.01 18.23 18.43 19.08 19.27 19.48 20.13 20.34 20.54 )L@Cﬁtkﬁz
Al Nakhal 1 13.42 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.04 15.30 15.52 16.13 16.29 16.45 17.06 17.23 17.40 18.04 18.26 18.46 19.11 19.30 19.51 20.16 20.37 20.57 Ve
Al Nakhal 1 13.43 14.04 14.24 14.44 15.06 15.32 15.54 16.15 16.31 16.47 17.08 17.25 17.42 18.06 18.28 18.48 19.13 19.32 19.53 20.18 20.39 20.59 AN
Deira, Taxi Station 13.46 14.07 14.27 14.47 15.10 15.36 15.58 16.20 16.36 16.53 17.14 17.31 17.48 18.12 18.35 18.54 19.20 19.39 19.59 20.25 20.46 21.06 Bﬁylbbwﬁﬁ.\:‘b&
Union Metro Bus Stop 2 13.48 14.09 14.29 14.49 15.12 15.39 16.01 16.23 16.39 16.55 17.16 17.33 17.51 18.15 18.37 18.57 19.23 19.42 20.02 20.28 20.49 21.09 Yoyl g yie il Cadge
Union Bus Station 13.50 14.11 14.31 1451 15.14 1541 16.03 16.25 16.41 16.57 17.18 17.35 17.53 18.17 18.39 18.59 19.25 19.44 20.04 20.30 20.51 21.11 Ayl el dbas
Fridays dzandl
Union Bus Station 20.38 20.58 21.22 21.42 22.02 22.20 22.40 Syl sl dbas
Deira, Beniyas Road 20.42 21.02 21.26 21.46 22.06 22.24 22.44 ol @L: 8 3
Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop 20.44 21.03 21.27 21.47 22.07 22.25 22.45 s Juﬁi@xm
Emirates NBD 20.46 21.06 21.30 21.49 22.08 22.26 22.46 T bl bl ey
Deira, Old Souq 20.47 21.07 21.31 21.50 22.09 22.27 22.47 T endll 3 (3am
Al Ras, Public Library 20.49 21.08 21.32 21.52 22.11 22.29 22.48 1)) - dalall 4oL
Al Ras Metro Bus Stop 20.52 21.11 21.34 21.583 22.12 22.30 22.49 Ry ARCA I ENE L9
Khaleej Road 21.03 21.21 21.42 22.01 22.18 22.34 22.54 @JA_\I @L:‘
Naif Intersection 21.11 21.29 21.50 22.07 22.24 22.40 22.59 s &Llj:
Burj Nahar, Intersection 21.16 21.34 21.55 22.11 22.28 22.43 23.02 Dl n gblis
Al Nakhal 1 21.19 21.37 21.58 22.13 22.30 22.46 23.04 Ve
Al Nakhal 1 21.21 21.39 22.00 22.15 22.32 22.48 23.06 Y
Deira, Taxi Station 21.28 21.46 22.06 22.21 22.38 22.54 23.12 Bﬁ‘\il Syl 3 5 dbos
Union Metro Bus Stop 2 21.31 21.49 22.08 22.24 22.41 22.56 23.15 Yoyl g yie il Cadge
Union Bus Station 21.33 21.51 22,10 22.26 22.43 22.58 23.17 FEJCRHENS 1760Y
hursdays asaddl
Union Bus Station 06.00 06.20 06.40 07.00 07.20 07.40 08.00 08.20 08.40 09.00 09.25 09.50 10.15 10.35 10.55 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.10 FLENY{ P HENS1ENN
Deira, Beniyas Road 06.03 06.23 06.43 07.03 07.23 07.44 08.04 08.24 08.44 09.04 09.29 09.54 10.19 10.39 10.59 11.14 11.34 11.54 12.14 12.34 12.54 13.14 (oo p LB s
Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop 06.04 06.24 06.44 07.04 07.24 07.45 08.05 08.25 08.45 09.06 09.31 09.56 10.21 10.41 11.01 11.16 11.36 11.56 12.16 12.36 12.56 13.16 sl mm!m
Emirates NBD 06.06 06.26 06.46 07.06 07.26 07.47 08.07 08.27 08.48 09.08 09.34 09.59 10.24 10.44 11.04 11.19 11.39 11.59 12.19 12.39 12.59 13.19 T bl LY ey
Deira, Old Souq 06.07 06.27 06.47 07.07 07.27 07.48 08.08 08.28 08.49 09.10 09.35 10.00 10.26 10.46 11.06 11.21 11.41 12.01 1221 12.41 13.01 13.21 T T el s B
Al Ras, Public Library 06.08 06.28 06.48 07.08 07.28 07.49 08.10 08.30 08.51 09.11 09.37 10.02 10.27 10.47 11.07 11.22 11.42 12.02 1222 12.42 13.02 13.22 1,1 - dalall 4580
Al Ras Metro Bus Stop 06.09 06.29 06.49 07.09 07.29 07.50 08.11 08.31 08.52 09.12 09.38 10.03 10.28 10.49 11.09 11.24 11.44 12.04 12.24 12.44 13.04 13.24 b g e Ml (a3 ga
Khaleej Road 06.12 06.32 06.52 07.13 07.33 07.54 08.15 08.36 08.57 09.17 09.43 10.08 10.34 10.54 11.14 11.29 11.49 12.09 1229 12.49 13.10 13.30 e L
Naif Intersection 06.15 06.35 06.55 07.16 07.36 07.57 08.18 08.39 09.00 09.20 09.46 10.12 10.38 10.58 11.19 11.34 11.54 12.14 12.34 12.54 13.15 13.35 gsdbtlalj:
Burj Nahar, Intersection 06.16 06.36 06.56 07.18 07.38 07.59 08.20 08.41 09.02 09.22 09.48 10.14 10.40 11.01 11.21 11.37 11.57 12.17 12.38 12.58 13.18 13.38 )L@Cﬁékﬁz
Al Nakhal 1 06.18 06.38 06.58 07.20 07.40 08.01 08.22 08.43 09.04 09.24 09.50 10.16 10.42 11.03 11.23 11.39 11.59 12.20 12.40 13.00 13.21 13.40 Ve
Al Nakhal 1 06.19 06.39 06.59 07.21 07.41 08.02 08.23 08.44 09.05 09.25 09.51 10.17 10.43 11.04 11.24 11.40 12.00 12.21 12.42 13.02 13.22 13.42 ; AN
Deira, Taxi Station 06.22 06.42 07.02 07.23 07.44 08.05 08.26 08.47 09.08 09.29 09.55 10.21 10.47 11.08 11.28 11.44 12.05 12.26 12.46 13.06 13.27 13.46 3 )l By dlans
Union Metro Bus Stop 2 06.23 06.43 07.03 07.25 07.46 08.07 08.28 08.49 09.10 09.30 09.57 10.23 10.49 11.10 11.30 11.46 12.07 12.28 12.48 13.08 13.29 13.48 Yoyl g yie il Cadge
Union Bus Station 06.25 06.45 07.05 07.27 07.48 08.09 08.30 08.51 09.12 09.32 09.59 10.25 10.51 11.12 11.32 11.48 12.09 12.30 12.50 13.10 13.31 13.50 Syl el dbas
hursdays el
Union Bus Station 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.45 15.06 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.16 18.36 18.57 19.18 19.40 20.00 20.23 FLENY{ PR THENS1ENN
Deira, Beniyas Road 13.34 13.54 14.14 14.34 14.49 15.09 15.24 15.44 16.05 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.21 18.41 19.02 19.23 19.45 20.05 20.28 b g gl By
Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop 13.36 13.56 14.16 14.36 14.51 15.11 15.26 15.46 16.07 16.22 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.42 18.03 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.25 19.47 20.07 20.30 ol JaIFas Ao
Emirates NBD 13.39 13.59 14.19 14.39 1454 15.13 1528 1549 16.10 16.25 16.46 17.06 17.26 17.46 18.06 18.27 18.47 19.08 19.29 19.51 20.10 20.33 T bl bl ey
Deira, Old Souq 13.41 14.00 14.20 14.40 1455 15.14 1529 15,50 16.11 16.26 16.47 17.07 17.27 17.47 18.08 18.29 18.49 19.09 19.30 19.52 20.11 20.34 T endll 3 (Bam
Al Ras, Public Library 13.42 14.02 1421 14.41 1456 15.16 15.31 1552 16.13 16.28 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.49 18.10 18.31 18.51 19.11 19.32 19.54 20.13 20.36 10 - dalall 4o
Al Ras Metro Bus Stop 13.44 14.03 14.23 14.43 1458 15.17 15.32 1553 16.14 16.29 16.50 17.11 17.31 17.51 18.12 18.33 18.53 19.13 19.34 19.56 20.15 20.38 BBy ARCA I ENE 9
Khaleej Road 13.50 14.09 14.29 14.48 15.03 15.23 15.38 1559 16.21 16.37 16.58 17.19 17.40 18.00 18.24 18.45 19.05 19.24 19.45 20.07 20.26 20.49 e L
Naif Intersection 13.55 14.14 14.33 14.53 15.08 15.27 15.42 16.03 16.25 16.42 17.03 17.24 17.46 18.06 18.30 18.51 19.11 19.31 19.52 20.15 20.34 20.57 gsdbtlalj:
Burj Nahar, Intersection 13.58 14.17 14.36 14.55 15.10 15.30 15.45 16.06 16.28 16.45 17.07 17.28 17.49 18.10 18.33 18.54 19.15 19.35 19.56 20.19 20.38 21.01 )L@Cﬁékﬁi
Al Nakhal 1 14.00 14.19 14.38 14.58 15.13 15.32 15.48 16.09 16.31 16.47 17.10 17.31 17.52 18.13 18.36 18.57 19.18 19.38 19.59 20.22 20.41 21.04 Ve
Al Nakhal 1 14.02 14.21 14.40 1459 15.14 15.34 1549 16.10 16.32 16.49 17.12 17.33 17.54 18.15 18.38 18.59 19.20 19.40 20.01 20.24 20.43 21.06 AN
Deira, Taxi Station 14.06 14.25 14.44 15.04 15.19 15.38 15.54 16.16 16.38 16.54 17.18 17.39 18.00 18.21 18.44 19.06 19.27 19.46 20.08 20.31 20.50 21.13 Bﬁylbbwsﬁ.\:‘b&
Union Metro Bus Stop 2 14.08 14.27 14.46 15.06 15.21 15.41 1556 16.18 16.40 16.57 17.20 17.41 18.03 18.23 18.47 19.08 19.29 19.49 20.10 20.33 20.52 21.15 Yoyl g yie il Caige

Union Bus Station 14.10 1429 14.48 15.08 1523 1543 1558 16.20 16.42 16.59 17.22 17.43 18.05 18.25 18.49 19.10 19.31 19.51 20.12 20.35 20.54 21.17 Syl el dbas



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Union Bus Station - Union Bus Station

eyl =l Lha - syl eSla daas

hursdays oreve ]
Union Bus Station 20.44 21.04 21.25 21.45 22.05 22.25 22.45 RIEN FEREENETREW
Deira, Beniyas Road 20.49 21.09 21.30 21.49 22.09 22.29 22.48 oy i g oL B s
Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop 20.51 21.11 21.31 21.50 22.10 22.30 22.49 s S.JFM | dbos
Emirates NBD 20.54 21.14 21.34 21.53 22.12 22.32 22.51 T bl bl ey
Deira, Old Souq 20.55 21.15 21.35 21.54 22.13 22.33 22.52 T endll 3 (Bam
Al Ras, Public Library 20.57 21.16 21.36 21.55 22.14 22.34 22.53 1 - dalell 45840
Al Ras Metro Bus Stop 20.59 21.19 21.38 21.57 22.15 22.35 22.54 BUIPY-ARCA I ENE 9N
Khaleej Road 21.09 21.28 21.47 22.04 22.22 22.41 23.00 e Ly
Naif Intersection 21.17 21.36 21.55 22.11 22.28 22.46 23.04 il plals
Burj Nahar, Intersection 21.21 21.40 21.59 22.15 22.32 22.50 23.07 ki gbolas
Al Nakhal 1 21.24 21.43 22.02 22.17 22.34 22.52 23.09 Ve
Al Nakhal 1 21.26 21.45 22.04 22.19 22.36 22.54 23.11 . AN
Deira, Taxi Station 21.33 21.52 22.10 22.26 22.42 23.00 23.16 3 ol By dlans
Union Metro Bus Stop 2 21.35 21.54 22.12 22.28 22.44 23.02 23.18 Yoyl g yie il Cadge
Union Bus Station 21.37 21.56 22.14 22.30 22.46 23.04 23.20 Syl el dbas
SEWNGEWE] LN |
Union Bus Station 06.00 06.20 06.40 07.00 07.20 07.40 08.00 08.23 08.47 09.10 09.32 09.54 10.15 10.38 11.00 11.16 11.33 11.50 12.08 12.26 12.43 13.00 RIENY{FESTEIENEUEEN
Deira, Beniyas Road 06.02 06.22 06.43 07.03 07.23 07.43 08.04 08.27 08.51 09.14 09.36 09.58 10.19 10.42 11.04 11.20 11.37 11.54 12.12 12.30 12.47 13.04 ool g LBy
Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop 06.03 06.23 06.44 07.04 07.24 07.44 08.05 08.28 08.52 09.15 09.37 09.59 10.21 10.44 11.06 11.22 11.39 11.56 12.14 12.32 12.49 13.06 Jﬂldiﬂmx‘m
Emirates NBD 06.05 06.25 06.46 07.06 07.26 07.46 08.07 08.30 08.54 09.17 09.39 10.02 10.23 10.46 11.09 11.25 11.42 11.59 12.17 12.36 12.53 13.10 T bl bl ey
Deira, Old Souq 06.06 06.26 06.47 07.07 07.27 07.47 08.08 08.31 08.55 09.18 09.40 10.03 10.24 10.47 11.10 11.26 11.43 12.00 12.18 12.37 12.54 13.11 T endll 3, (Bam
Al Ras, Public Library 06.08 06.28 06.49 07.09 07.29 07.49 08.10 08.33 08.57 09.20 09.42 10.04 10.26 10.49 11.11 11.27 11.44 12.01 12.20 12.38 12.55 13.12 1) - dalall 4oL
Al Ras Metro Bus Stop 06.09 06.29 06.50 07.10 07.30 07.50 08.11 08.34 08.58 09.21 09.43 10.05 10.27 10.50 11.13 11.29 11.46 12.03 12.21 12.40 12.57 13.14 BUIPY-ARCA I ENE 9
Khaleej Road 06.12 06.33 06.54 07.14 07.34 07.54 08.15 08.38 09.02 09.26 09.48 10.10 10.32 10.55 11.18 11.35 11.52 12.10 12.29 12.47 13.05 13.22 e Ly
Naif Intersection 06.15 06.36 06.57 07.17 07.37 07.57 08.18 08.41 09.05 09.29 09.51 10.14 10.36 10.59 11.23 11.40 11.57 12.15 12.34 12.52 13.10 13.27 il plals
Burj Nahar, Intersection 06.17 06.37 06.59 07.19 07.39 07.59 08.20 08.43 09.07 09.31 09.53 10.16 10.39 11.02 11.26 11.43 12.00 12.19 12.37 12.56 13.14 13.31 ki gbolas
Al Nakhal 1 06.19 06.39 07.01 07.21 07.41 08.01 08.22 08.45 09.09 09.33 09.55 10.19 10.41 11.04 11.28 11.45 12.08 12.21 12.40 12.58 13.16 13.33 Ve
Al Nakhal 1 06.20 06.40 07.02 07.22 07.42 08.02 08.23 08.46 09.10 09.34 09.56 10.20 10.42 11.06 11.30 11.47 12.04 12.23 12.41 13.00 13.18 13.35 ) AN
Deira, Taxi Station 06.22 06.43 07.04 07.24 07.44 08.04 08.26 08.49 09.13 09.37 09.59 10.23 10.46 11.10 11.34 11.51 12.09 12.27 12.46 13.04 13.22 13.39 3 Y ol By dlans
Union Metro Bus Stop 2 06.25 06.45 07.07 07.27 07.47 08.07 08.28 08.51 09.15 09.39 10.02 10.26 10.49 11.12 11.36 11.53 12.11 12.29 12.48 13.06 13.24 13.41 Yoyl g yie il Cadge
Union Bus Station 06.27 06.47 07.09 07.29 07.49 08.09 08.30 08.53 09.17 09.41 10.04 10.28 10.51 11.14 11.38 11.55 12.13 12.31 12.50 13.08 13.26 13.43 Ayl el dbas
SEWNGEWE] LN |
Union Bus Station 13.20 13.40 13.58 14.16 14.32 14.49 15.08 1525 1542 16.00 16.16 16.33 16.53 17.12 17.34 17.54 18.17 18.43 19.08 19.30 19.54 20.18 Syl sl dbas
Deira, Beniyas Road 13.24 13.44 14.02 1420 14.36 14.53 15.12 1529 1546 16.04 16.20 16.37 16.57 17.16 17.38 17.58 18.21 18.47 19.12 19.34 19.58 20.22 oy i g oL By
Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop 13.26 13.46 14.04 1422 14.38 14.55 15.14 1531 1548 16.06 16.22 16.39 16.59 17.18 17.40 18.00 18.23 18.50 19.15 19.37 20.01 20.25 Jﬂldiﬂmx‘m
Emirates NBD 13.30 13.49 14.06 14.24 14.40 14.57 15.16 15.33 1550 16.08 16.24 16.42 17.02 17.21 17.43 18.03 18.27 18.53 19.18 19.41 20.05 20.29 T bl bl ey
Deira, Old Souq 13.31 13.51 14.08 14.26 14.42 1459 15.17 15.34 1551 16.09 16.25 16.43 17.03 17.22 17.44 18.05 18.29 18.55 19.20 19.43 20.06 20.30 T endll 3 (3am
Al Ras, Public Library 13.33 13.52 14.09 14.27 14.43 15.00 15.19 15.36 15.53 16.11 16.27 16.44 17.04 17.23 17.45 18.08 18.31 18.58 19.23 19.45 20.08 20.32 1)) - dalall 4oL
Al Ras Metro Bus Stop 13.35 13.54 14.11 1429 14.45 1502 1520 15.37 1554 16.12 16.29 16.46 17.07 17.26 17.48 18.11 18.34 19.01 19.26 19.48 20.11 20.35 Ry ARCA I ENE L9
Khaleej Road 13.42 14.02 14.19 14.36 14.52 15.08 1527 15.44 16.01 16.19 16.37 16.56 17.16 17.36 17.58 18.24 18.46 19.13 19.38 20.00 20.22 20.46 e L
Naif Intersection 13.48 14.06 14.23 14.41 1457 15.13 1532 1549 16.06 16.24 16.43 17.02 17.23 17.44 18.08 18.34 18.57 19.23 19.46 20.08 20.30 20.54 il plals
Burj Nahar, Intersection 13.51 14.09 14.26 14.44 15.00 15.16 15.35 1552 16.09 16.27 16.46 17.06 17.28 17.50 18.14 18.41 19.04 19.29 19.52 20.13 20.35 20.59 ki gbolas
Al Nakhal 1 13.54 14.12 1429 14.46 15.02 15.19 1538 1555 16.12 16.30 16.49 17.10 17.32 17.54 18.18 18.45 19.08 19.32 19.55 20.17 20.39 21.03 Ve
Al Nakhal 1 13.55 14.13 14.30 14.48 15.04 15.20 15.39 1556 16.14 16.32 16.51 17.12 17.34 17.56 18.20 18.47 19.10 19.34 19.57 20.19 20.41 21.05 . Y
Deira, Taxi Station 14.00 14.18 14.35 1452 15.09 1525 1544 16.01 16.19 16.37 16.57 17.18 17.40 18.02 18.27 18.54 19.16 19.41 20.04 20.25 20.47 21.12 3 ol By dlans
Union Metro Bus Stop 2 14.02 14.20 14.37 14.54 15.11 1528 1547 16.04 16.22 16.40 17.00 17.21 17.43 18.05 18.30 18.57 19.19 19.44 20.07 20.28 20.50 21.15 Yoyl g yie il Cadge
Union Bus Station 14.04 1422 14.39 1456 15.13 15.30 1549 16.06 16.24 16.42 17.02 17.23 17.45 18.07 18.32 18.59 19.21 19.46 20.09 20.30 20.52 21.17 Syl el dbas
Union Bus Station 20.38 21.03 21.25 21.46 22.06 22.26 22.45 Syl el dbas
Deira, Beniyas Road 20.42 21.07 21.29 21.50 22.10 22.30 22.48 oy i g oL By
Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop 20.45 21.10 21.31 21.52 22.12 22.32 22.50 s th\b‘
Emirates NBD 20.49 21.13 21.35 21.56 22.15 22.34 22.52 T bl bl ey
Deira, Old Souq 20.50 21.14 21.36 21.57 22.16 22.35 22.53 T endll 3 (3ams
Al Ras, Public Library 20.52 21.16 21.37 21.58 22.17 22.36 22.54 1 - dalell 45840
Al Ras Metro Bus Stop 20.55 21.18 21.40 22.01 22.20 22.39 22.56 By ARCA I ENE 9N
Khaleej Road 21.05 21.28 21.49 22.14 22.33 22.49 23.05 e Ly
Naif Intersection 21.13 21.35 21.56 22.19 22.38 22.54 23.10 ki mlals
Burj Nahar, Intersection 21.18 21.40 22.01 22.22 22.41 22.57 23.12 Dl n gblis
Al Nakhal 1 21.22 21.43 22.05 22.26 22.45 23.01 23.16 Ve
Al Nakhal 1 21.24 21.45 22.07 22.28 22.47 23.03 23.18 ; AN
Deira, Taxi Station 21.31 21.52 22.14 22.35 22.54 23.10 23.25 3 )l By dlans
Union Metro Bus Stop 2 21.34 21.55 22.17 22.37 22.56 23.12 23.27 Yoyl g yie il Cadge
Union Bus Station 21.36 21.57 22.19 22.39 22.58 23.14 23.29 Syl el dbas
Union Bus Station 06.00 06.20 06.40 07.00 07.20 07.40 08.00 08.20 08.40 09.00 09.25 09.50 10.15 10.35 10.55 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.10 RIENY{FESTEIENEUEEN
Deira, Beniyas Road 06.03 06.23 06.43 07.03 07.23 07.44 08.04 08.24 08.44 09.04 09.29 09.54 10.19 10.39 10.59 11.14 11.34 11.54 12.14 12.34 12.54 13.14 b g gl By
Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop 06.04 06.24 06.44 07.04 07.24 07.45 08.05 08.25 08.45 09.06 09.31 09.56 10.21 10.41 11.01 11.16 11.36 11.56 12.16 12.36 12.56 13.16 ol JaIFas Ao
Emirates NBD 06.06 06.26 06.46 07.06 07.26 07.47 08.07 08.27 08.48 09.08 09.34 09.59 10.24 10.44 11.04 11.19 11.39 11.59 12.19 12.39 12.59 13.19 T bl LY ey
Deira, Old Souq 06.07 06.27 06.47 07.07 07.27 07.48 08.08 08.28 08.49 09.10 09.35 10.00 10.26 10.46 11.06 11.21 11.41 12.01 1221 12.41 13.01 13.21 T T el s B
Al Ras, Public Library 06.08 06.28 06.48 07.08 07.28 07.49 08.10 08.30 08.51 09.11 09.37 10.02 10.27 10.47 11.07 11.22 11.42 12.02 1222 12.42 13.02 13.22 1 - dalell 45840
Al Ras Metro Bus Stop 06.09 06.29 06.49 07.09 07.29 07.50 08.11 08.31 08.52 09.12 09.38 10.03 10.28 10.49 11.09 11.24 11.44 12.04 1224 12.44 13.04 13.24 b e Ml (83 e
Khaleej Road 06.12 06.32 06.52 07.13 07.33 07.54 08.15 08.36 08.57 09.17 09.43 10.08 10.34 10.54 11.14 11.29 11.49 12.09 1229 12.49 13.10 13.30 el L
Naif Intersection 06.15 06.35 06.55 07.16 07.36 07.57 08.18 08.39 09.00 09.20 09.46 10.12 10.38 10.58 11.19 11.34 11.54 12.14 12.34 12.54 13.15 13.35 il glals
Burj Nahar, Intersection 06.16 06.36 06.56 07.18 07.38 07.59 08.20 08.41 09.02 09.22 09.48 10.14 10.40 11.01 11.21 11.37 11.57 12.17 12.38 12.58 13.18 13.38 ki glolas
Al Nakhal 1 06.18 06.38 06.58 07.20 07.40 08.01 08.22 08.43 09.04 09.24 09.50 10.16 10.42 11.03 11.23 11.39 11.59 12.20 12.40 13.00 13.21 13.40 Ve
Al Nakhal 1 06.19 06.39 06.59 07.21 07.41 08.02 08.23 08.44 09.05 09.25 09.51 10.17 10.43 11.04 11.24 11.40 12.00 12.21 12.42 13.02 13.22 13.42 ; AN
Deira, Taxi Station 06.22 06.42 07.02 07.23 07.44 08.05 08.26 08.47 09.08 09.29 09.55 10.21 10.47 11.08 11.28 11.44 12.05 12.26 12.46 13.06 13.27 13.46 3 Y ol 3y dlans
Union Metro Bus Stop 2 06.23 06.43 07.03 07.25 07.46 08.07 08.28 08.49 09.10 09.30 09.57 10.23 10.49 11.10 11.30 11.46 12.07 12.28 12.48 13.08 13.29 13.48 Yoyl g yie il Caige

Union Bus Station 06.25 06.45 07.05 07.27 07.48 08.09 08.30 08.51 09.12 09.32 09.59 10.25 10.51 11.12 11.32 11.48 12.09 12.30 12.50 13.10 13.31 13.50 Syl el dbas



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Union Bus Station - Union Bus Station

eyl =l Lha - syl eSla daas

Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) i
Union Bus Station 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.45 15.05 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.16 18.36 18.57 19.18 19.40 20.00 20.23 AlA.\\Jl\_;M&lA‘LLow
Deira, Beniyas Road 13.34 13.54 14.14 14.34 14.49 15.09 1524 15.44 16.05 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.21 18.41 19.02 19.23 19.45 20.05 20.28 @L“).o
Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop 13.36 13.56 14.16 14.36 14.51 15.11 1526 15.46 16.07 16.22 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.42 18.03 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.25 19.47 20.07 20.30 L;)A.A.“JS.JF
Emirates NBD 13.39 13.59 14.19 14.39 1454 15.13 15.28 15.49 16.10 16.25 16.46 17.06 17.26 17.46 18.06 18.27 18.47 19.08 19.29 19.51 20.10 20.33 &AKL,,]I\_JJLA\JILL;
Deira, Old Souq 13.41 14.00 14.20 14.40 1455 15.14 1529 15,50 16.11 16.26 16.47 17.07 17.27 17.47 18.08 18.29 18.49 19.09 19.30 19.52 20.11 20.34 208l 3 3 (5 9es
Al Ras, Public Library 13.42 14.02 14.21 14.41 1456 15.16 15.31 1552 16.13 16.28 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.49 18.10 18.31 18.51 19.11 19.32 19.54 20.13 20.36 l)r dalall 4580
Al Ras Metro Bus Stop 13.44 14.03 14.23 14.43 1458 15.17 15.32 1553 16.14 16.29 16.50 17.11 17.31 17.51 18.12 18.33 18.53 19.13 19.34 19.56 20.15 20.38 BUIPY-ARCA I ENE 9N
Khaleej Road 13.50 14.09 14.29 14.48 15.08 15.23 15.38 15.59 16.21 16.37 16.58 17.19 17.40 18.00 18.24 18.45 19.05 19.24 19.45 20.07 20.26 20.49 G:JA_\] @L:‘
Naif Intersection 13.55 14.14 14.33 14.53 15.08 15.27 15.42 16.03 16.25 16.42 17.03 17.24 17.46 18.06 18.30 18.51 19.11 19.31 19.52 20.15 20.34 20.57 gsdbtlalj:
Burj Nahar, Intersection 13.58 14.17 14.36 14.55 15.10 15.30 15.45 16.06 16.28 16.45 17.07 17.28 17.49 18.10 18.33 18.54 19.15 19.35 19.56 20.19 20.38 21.01 )L@Cﬁtkli:
Al Nakhal 1 14.00 14.19 14.38 14.58 15.13 15.32 15.48 16.09 16.31 16.47 17.10 17.31 17.52 18.13 18.36 18.57 19.18 19.38 19.59 20.22 20.41 21.04 Ve
Al Nakhal 1 14.02 14.21 14.40 1459 15.14 15.34 1549 16.10 16.32 16.49 17.12 17.33 17.54 18.15 18.38 18.59 19.20 19.40 20.01 20.24 20.43 21.06 . AN
Deira, Taxi Station 14.06 14.25 14.44 15.04 15.19 15.38 15.54 16.16 16.38 16.54 17.18 17.39 18.00 18.21 18.44 19.06 19.27 19.46 20.08 20.31 20.50 21.13 3 ol By dlans
Union Metro Bus Stop 2 14.08 14.27 14.46 15.06 15.21 15.41 1556 16.18 16.40 16.57 17.20 17.41 18.03 18.23 18.47 19.08 19.29 19.49 20.10 20.33 20.52 21.15 Yoyl g yie il Cadge
Union Bus Station 1410 14.29 14.48 15.08 15.23 1543 1558 16.20 16.42 16.59 17.22 17.43 18.05 18.25 18.49 19.10 19.31 19.51 20.12 20.35 20.54 21.17 FENJCRHENS 1260Y
Monday to Wednesday a1 el Rl
Union Bus Station 20.44 21.04 21.25 21.45 22.05 22.25 22.45 AlA.\\Jl EB{EIENPTEE0Y
Deira, Beniyas Road 20.49 21.09 21.30 21.49 22.09 22.29 22.48 @L“).o
Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop 20.51 21.11 21.31 21.50 22.10 22.30 22.49 )A_J] sﬁj&
Emirates NBD 20.54 21.14 21.34 21.53 22.12 22.32 22.51 s shasll \L‘JL&YI&ELQ
Deira, Old Souq 20.55 21.15 21.35 21.54 22.13 22.33 22.52 T endll 3, (Bam
Al Ras, Public Library 20.57 21.16 21.36 21.55 22.14 22.34 22.53 1) - dalall 4oL
Al Ras Metro Bus Stop 20.59 21.19 21.38 21.57 22.15 22.35 22.54 BUIPY-ARCA I ENE 9
Khaleej Road 21.09 21.28 21.47 22.04 22.22 22.41 23.00 G:JA_\] @L:‘
Naif Intersection 21.17 21.36 21.55 22.11 22.28 22.46 23.04 s &Llj:
Burj Nahar, Intersection 21.21 21.40 21.59 22.15 22.32 22.50 23.07 ki gbolas
Al Nakhal 1 21.24 2143 22.02 22.17 22.34 22.52 23.09 Ve
Al Nakhal 1 21.26 21.45 22.04 22.19 22.36 22.54 23.11 ) AN
Deira, Taxi Station 21.33 21.562 22.10 22.26 22.42 23.00 23.16 3 Y ol By dlans
Union Metro Bus Stop 2 21.35 21.54 22,12 22.28 22.44 23.02 23.18 Yoyl g yie il Cadge
Union Bus Station 21.37 2156 22.14 22.30 22.46 23.04 23.20 FENJCRHENS 1260Y
ISundays 2a Y
Union Bus Station 06.00 07.00 07.35 08.10 08.45 09.20 09.55 10.30 10.55 11.20 11.45 12.10 12.35 13.00 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 AlA.\\Jl\_;M&lA‘LLow
Deira, Beniyas Road 06.03 07.03 07.38 08.13 08.48 09.23 09.59 10.34 10.59 11.24 11.49 12.14 12.39 13.04 13.24 13.44 14.04 1424 1444 15.04 1524 15.44 @L“).o
Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop 06.04 07.04 07.39 08.14 08.49 09.24 10.00 10.35 11.00 11.25 11.50 12.15 12.40 13.05 13.25 13.45 14.05 14.25 14.45 15.05 15.25 15.45 L;)A.J]JS.JF
Emirates NBD 06.06 07.06 07.40 08.15 08.50 09.25 10.02 10.37 11.02 11.27 11.52 12.17 12.42 13.07 13.27 13.47 14.06 14.26 14.46 15.06 15.26 15.46 &AKL,,]I\_JJLA\JILL;
Deira, Old Souq 06.07 07.07 07.41 08.16 08.51 09.26 10.03 10.38 11.03 11.28 11.53 12.18 12.43 13.08 13.28 13.48 14.07 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47 @il B (5ee
Al Ras, Public Library 06.08 07.08 07.42 08.18 08.53 09.28 10.04 10.39 11.04 11.29 11.54 12.19 12.44 13.09 13.29 13.49 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.48 )l - daladl 35S
Al Ras Metro Bus Stop 06.09 07.09 07.43 08.19 08.54 09.29 10.05 10.40 11.05 11.30 11.55 12.20 12.45 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.09 14.29 14.49 15.09 15.29 15.49 Ry ARCA I ENE L9
Khaleej Road 06.12 07.12 07.47 08.22 08.57 09.32 10.09 10.44 11.09 11.34 11.59 12.24 12.49 13.14 13.34 13.54 14.13 14.33 1453 15.13 15.33 15.53 G:JA_\] @L:‘
Naif Intersection 06.14 07.15 07.49 08.24 08.59 09.35 10.11 10.46 11.12 11.37 12.02 12.27 12.52 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.37 15.57 gsdbtlalj:
Burj Nahar, Intersection 06.16 07.16 07.51 08.26 09.01 09.36 10.13 10.48 11.13 11.38 12.03 12.28 12.53 13.18 13.38 13.58 14.18 14.38 14.58 15.18 15.39 15.59 )L@Cﬁtkli:
Al Nakhal 1 06.17 07.18 07.52 08.27 09.02 09.38 10.14 10.49 11.15 11.40 12.05 12.30 12.55 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.19 14.39 1459 15.20 15.40 16.00 Ve
Al Nakhal 1 06.18 07.18 07.53 08.28 09.03 09.39 10.15 10.50 11.16 11.41 12.06 12.31 12.56 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.21 15.41 16.02 . AN
Deira, Taxi Station 06.20 07.20 07.55 08.30 09.06 09.41 10.18 10.53 11.18 11.43 12.08 12.33 12.58 13.23 13.43 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.04 15.24 15.45 16.06 3 ol By dlans
Union Metro Bus Stop 2 06.21 07.22 07.56 08.32 09.07 09.43 10.19 10.54 11.20 11.45 12.10 12.35 13.00 13.25 13.45 14.05 14.25 14.45 15.06 15.27 15.47 16.08 Yoyl g yie il Cadge
Union Bus Station 06.23 07.24 07.58 08.34 09.09 09.45 10.21 10.56 11.22 11.47 12.12 12.37 13.02 13.27 13.47 14.07 14.27 14.47 15.08 15.29 15.49 16.10 Alx\ilu)ubaku
Sundays 2y
Union Bus Station 16.00 16.25 16.45 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.48 19.06 19.24 19.43 20.00 20.20 20.40 21.00 21.20 21.40 22.00 22.20 22.40 Alx\llu)uba\m
Deira, Beniyas Road 16.04 16.29 16.50 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.35 18.53 19.11 19.29 19.48 20.05 20.25 20.45 21.04 21.24 21.44 22.04 22.24 22.43 @L“)J;
Al Sabkha Marine Bus Stop 16.05 16.30 16.51 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.16 18.36 18.54 19.12 19.30 19.49 20.06 20.26 20.46 21.05 21.25 21.45 22.05 22.25 22.44 )A.J]JS.\JF
Emirates NBD 16.07 16.32 16.53 17.18 17.38 17.58 18.18 18.38 18.56 19.14 19.32 19.51 20.08 20.28 20.48 21.07 21.27 21.47 22.06 22.26 22.45 &AKL,,]I\_JJLA\JILL;
Deira, Old Souq 16.08 16.33 16.54 17.19 17.39 17.59 18.19 18.39 18.57 19.15 19.33 19.52 20.09 20.29 20.49 21.08 21.28 21.48 22.07 22.27 22.46 238l 3 03 (5 9es
Al Ras, Public Library 16.09 16.34 16.55 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.40 18.58 19.16 19.34 19.53 20.10 20.30 20.50 21.09 21.29 21.49 22.08 22.28 22.47 T - el sk
Al Ras Metro Bus Stop 16.10 16.35 16.56 17.21 17.41 18.02 18.22 18.42 19.00 19.18 19.35 19.54 20.11 20.31 20.51 21.10 21.30 21.50 22.09 22.29 22.48 By ARCA I ENE 9N
Khaleej Road 16.14 16.39 17.00 17.26 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.05 19.23 19.41 20.00 20.16 20.36 20.56 21.16 21.36 21.56 22.14 22.33 22.52 @JA.\] @L‘.\
Naif Intersection 16.18 16.44 17.05 17.31 17.52 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.11 19.29 19.47 20.05 20.21 20.41 21.01 21.20 21.40 22.00 22.18 22.38 22.57 gsdbtlalj:
Burj Nahar, Intersection 16.21 16.46 17.07 17.34 17.55 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.15 19.33 19.50 20.08 20.25 20.44 21.04 21.23 21.43 22.03 22.21 22.40 22.59 e (3] &Jali:
Al Nakhal 1 16.23 16.48 17.10 17.37 17.58 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.17 19.35 19.53 20.11 20.27 20.47 21.06 21.26 21.45 22.05 22.23 22.42 23.01 Ve
Al Nakhal 1 16.24 16.50 17.11 17.38 17.59 18.21 18.41 19.01 19.19 19.37 19.54 20.13 20.29 20.49 21.08 21.28 21.47 22.07 22.25 22.44 23.03 ; AN
Deira, Taxi Station 16.28 16.54 17.15 17.42 18.04 18.26 18.46 19.06 19.24 19.42 19.59 20.18 20.35 20.54 21.14 21.33 21.53 22.14 22.31 22.51 23.08 3 )l By dlans
Union Metro Bus Stop 2 16.31 16.56 17.18 17.45 18.06 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.26 19.44 20.02 20.21 20.37 20.57 21.16 21.36 21.55 22.16 22.34 22.53 23.10 Yoyl g yie il Cadge

Union Bus Station 16.33 16.58 17.20 17.47 18.08 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.28 19.46 20.04 20.23 20.39 20.59 21.18 21.38 21.57 22.18 22.36 22.55 23.12 Syl el dbas



	Service "F63"
	Union Bus Station - Union Bus Station
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays



